
PASS SHEET OF REVALUATION 

(State University of Madhya Pradesh)

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE

BBA , 2 Year MAY-JUNE 2024

DAVV/EXAM/2024

S.No. Enroll. No. Student Name Roll No. ResultPrevious Grade New Grade

Subject :[G203|2] - Basic Concepts of Economics

College :[299] - VIKRANT INST.OF INTEGERATED AND ADV.STD.INDORE 

DX2207228 KASHISH YADAV  222990039 No change 1 FF

Subject :[G248|2] - Rural Development in India

College :[77] - SEVA SADAN COLLEGE BURHANPUR 

DX2203910 SUMEDH SANE  220770201 Grade change 1 CF

Subject :[G289|2] - Indian Economy

College :[434] - SHREEJEE DEGREE COLLEGE KHARGONE 

DX2208479 SHARDA KUMRAWAT  224340039 No change 1 B+B+

Subject :[M215|1] - Human Resorce Management

College :[117] - I.L.V.A.COMM. & SCIENCE COLLEGE, INDORE 

DX2204660 NOMAN KHAN  221170123 No change 1 FF

College :[291] - GRADUATE SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, INDORE 

DX2206603 INSIYA LOKHANDWALA  222910201 Grade change 2 CF

Prepared by : Checked by Controller (Exam)
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE

BBA , 2 Year MAY-JUNE 2024

DAVV/EXAM/2024

S.No. Enroll. No. Student Name Roll No. ResultPrevious Grade New Grade

Subject :[M216|2] - Organisational Behavior

College :[46] - I.P.S. ACADEMY INDORE 

DX2203579 RAJ SINGH BAGHEL  220460254 No change 1 FF

DX2203658 TARUN YADAV  220460247 No change 2 FF

Subject :[M217|1] - Marketing Management

College :[140] - SOFTVISION COLLEGE, INDORE 

DX2205088 ADITYA MANDLOI  221400033 No change 1 FF

College :[285] - ST.PAUL INSTT.OF PROF.STUDIES INDORE 

DX2206369 NIKHIL WADHWANI  222850076 No change 2 AA

College :[293] - ACROPOLIS INST. OF MGT. STUDIES AND RESEARCH 

DX2206949 SANJAY CHOUDHARY  222930212 No change 3 FF

DX2206813 HARSH RAGHUWANSHI  222930085 No change 4 FF

DX2206865 MANGAL BHAMOTRIYA  222930134 No change 5 FF

Subject :[M218|2] - Marketing Research -2

College :[11] - DEVI AHILYA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,IND. 

Prepared by : Checked by Controller (Exam)



PASS SHEET OF REVALUATION 

(State University of Madhya Pradesh)

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE

BBA , 2 Year MAY-JUNE 2024

DAVV/EXAM/2024

S.No. Enroll. No. Student Name Roll No. ResultPrevious Grade New Grade

DX2215516 VASUDEV GUPTA  220110024 No change 1 FF

College :[40] - SHRI VAISHNAV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

DX2202606 ADITYA SINGH RAGHUVANSHI  220400305 No change 2 FF

College :[46] - I.P.S. ACADEMY INDORE 

DX2203579 RAJ SINGH BAGHEL  220460254 No change 3 FF

College :[131] - SHRI GUJRATI SAMAJ INST.OF PROF.STUDIES 

DX2204863 HARSHITA SHRIVASTAVA  221310194 No change 4 FF

College :[293] - ACROPOLIS INST. OF MGT. STUDIES AND RESEARCH 

DX2206949 SANJAY CHOUDHARY  222930212 No change 5 FF

DX2206985 TUSHAR SINGH  222930248 No change 6 FF

DX2206945 SAKSHI GAIKWAD  222930208 No change 7 FF

College :[413] - DALY COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MGT. INDORE 

DX2208366 SHOBHIT SHARMA  224130012 Grade change 8 CF

Subject :[M219|1] - Financial Management

College :[40] - SHRI VAISHNAV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

Prepared by : Checked by Controller (Exam)
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DX2203008 VAISHNAVI CHOUHAN  220400695 No change 1 FF

College :[293] - ACROPOLIS INST. OF MGT. STUDIES AND RESEARCH 

DX2206821 HARSHKESH SHARMA  222930093 No change 2 FF

DX2206945 SAKSHI GAIKWAD  222930208 No change 3 FF

College :[360] - IDYLLIC INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, INDORE 

DX2207584 KHUSHBU DHANGER  223600076 No change 4 FF

College :[370] - CHAMELI DEVI INST. OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

DX2207983 PRIYANSHU PATIDAR  223700354 No change 5 BB

Subject :[M220|2] - Financial Markets and Financial Services

College :[108] - RENAISSANCE COLLEGE OF COMM.& MNGT.INDOR 

DX2204276 DIYA JAIN  221080099 No change 1 FF

College :[131] - SHRI GUJRATI SAMAJ INST.OF PROF.STUDIES 

DX2204820 ANAMIKA KATARIA  221310154 No change 2 FF

College :[285] - ST.PAUL INSTT.OF PROF.STUDIES INDORE 

DX2206356 KRISHNA GOYAL  222850069 No change 3 B+B+

Prepared by : Checked by Controller (Exam)
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College :[293] - ACROPOLIS INST. OF MGT. STUDIES AND RESEARCH 

DX2206953 SHAILENDRA PATEL  222930216 No change 4 FF

DX2206840 KARTIK MUTHA  222930110 No change 5 B+B+

DX2207004 VISHWAJEET SINGH JHALA  222930266 No change 6 FF

DX2206799 GOPAL SINGH CHOUHAN  222930072 No change 7 FF

College :[360] - IDYLLIC INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, INDORE 

DX2114119 MAYUR THAKUR  213600312 No change 8 PP

DX2207642 UTKARSH GOUD  223600116 No change 9 FF

College :[434] - SHREEJEE DEGREE COLLEGE KHARGONE 

DX2208479 SHARDA KUMRAWAT  224340039 No change 10 B+B+

DX2208492 VANSHIKA DANGI  224340052 No change 11 FF

Subject :[V309|1] - Foreign Trade-Procedure and Documentation

College :[360] - IDYLLIC INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, INDORE 

DX2114117 MADHU RAJ  213600230 No change 1 FF

DX2207584 KHUSHBU DHANGER  223600076 No change 2 FF

Prepared by : Checked by Controller (Exam)
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DX2207604 PEEYUSH NAVANI  223600090 No change 3 FF

DX2207642 UTKARSH GOUD  223600116 No change 4 FF

College :[413] - DALY COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MGT. INDORE 

DX2208375 UTKARSH MITTAL  224130021 Grade change 5 CF

Subject :[V310|1] - E-Filing of Tax Returns

College :[293] - ACROPOLIS INST. OF MGT. STUDIES AND RESEARCH 

DX2206742 ADITYARAJ PATEL  222930020 No change 1 FF

DX2206821 HARSHKESH SHARMA  222930093 No change 2 FF

Subject :[V312|1] - Supply Chain and Retail Management

College :[285] - ST.PAUL INSTT.OF PROF.STUDIES INDORE 

DX2206356 KRISHNA GOYAL  222850069 No change 1 AA

DX2206369 NIKHIL WADHWANI  222850076 Grade change 2 A+B+

College :[370] - CHAMELI DEVI INST. OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

DX2207894 ASHWIN CHOUSIWAL  223700441 No change 3 FF
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Subject :[V323|1] - Digital Marketing-E-Commerce

College :[445] - LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI INST.OF TECH.&MGT.IN 

DX2115022 ANURAG  214450155 No change 1 FF

Subject :[V325|1] - Customer Relationship Management

College :[293] - ACROPOLIS INST. OF MGT. STUDIES AND RESEARCH 

DX2206840 KARTIK MUTHA  222930110 No change 1 AA

Subject :[V327|1] - Computerized Accounting

College :[204] - P.B.M INST.OF PARAMEDICAL SC.BURHANPUR 

DX2205762 PRATHAM PATHAK  222040091 Grade change 1 CF

Prepared by : Checked by Controller (Exam)


